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 black plastic handles for C-Type housings
 

CR 06 LH plastic handle for CHI/CHP/CAP 06 L 10

CR LH short plastic handle for CHI/CHP/CAP 10-16-24 10

CR 10 LH plastic handle for CHI/CHP/CAP 10 L 10

CR 16 LH plastic handle for CHI/CHP/CAP 16 L 10

CR 24 LH plastic handle for CHI/CHP/CAP 24 L 10

CR 32 LH long plastic handle for CHI/CHP/CAP 32 L 10

CR 32 L2H short plastic handle for CHI/CHP/CAP 32 10

CR 50 L2H plastic handle for CHI/CHP/CAP 50 10

CR 08 LQ plastic locking lever for CQ 08 10

CR TM red metal handle for C-Type “R” versions 1

CR TM-1 metal handle for C-Type housings (unpainted) 1

CR TMW-1 black metal handle for C-Type housings 10

 levers for CK housings
 

CR 03 LK insulating lever for CK 10

CR 03 LKA galvanized lever for CKA 10

CR 03 LKAX stainless steel lever for CKAX 10

CR 03 LKN plastic locking lever for black CK 5

 V-Type levers for C7/CV (stainless steel) bulkhead housings
 

CR 06 LVX lever + metal handle for C7I 06 L 10

CR LVX lever + metal handle for C7I 10/16/24 10

 V-Type levers for JCV (galvanized version) bulkhead housings
 

CR 06 LVJ lever + metal handle for JCVI 06 L 10

CR LVJ lever + metal handle for JCVI 10/16/24 10

 T-Type levers for standard and “W” housings versions
 

CR 06 LPA plastic lever for 6P  10

CR LPA plastic lever for 10/16/24P  10

 T-Type levers for HYGIENIC (“H”/”C” versions) housings
 

CR 06 LPH blue RAL 5015 plastic lever for 6P 10

CR LPH blue RAL 5015 plastic lever for 10/16/24P 10

 thermoplastic levers for LS-Type and JEI-P housings
 

CR 06 LN black plastic lever for 6P 10

CR LN black plastic lever for 10/16/24P 10

CR 32 LN black plastic lever for 32P 10

 IL-BRID / JEI® levers for CZ housings
 

CR 15 LZ IL-BRID lever for CZ.. 15P 10

CR 25 LZ IL-BRID lever for CZ.. 25P 10

CR 15 LJ JEI® lever for JP..  15P 10

CR 25 LJ JEI® lever for JP..  25P 10

   all spare parts are singly intended, anyway to be ordered according to package quantity 
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 levers for COB panel support
 

CR LCOB plastic locking lever for COB 10

 
 flange gaskets for bulkhead housings (standard grey)
 

CR 03 GKI flange gasket for CK/CKA/CKAX 03 I 10

CR 06 GHI flange gasket for CHI 6P 10

CR 10 GHI flange gasket for CHI 10P, C7I 10P 10

CR 16 GHI flange gasket for CHI 16P, C7I 10P 10

CR 24 GHI flange gasket for CHI 24P, C7I 10P 10

CR 32 GHI flange gasket for CHI 32P 10

CR 48 GHI flange gasket for CHI 48P 10

CR 50 GHI flange gasket for CHI 50P 10

CR 06 GVI flange gasket for CVI 06 L  10

CR 15 GZI flange gasket for CZI 15P 10

CR 25 GZI flange gasket for CZI 25P 10

CR 08 GQI flange gasket for CQ 08 I  10

CR 10 MO  flange gasket for CVI 10 LA 5

 flange gaskets for W-Type bulkhead housings
 

CR 03 GWI flange gasket for 21.21   3P 10

CR 06 GWI flange gasket for 44.27   6P Class 10

CR 06 GVWI flange gasket for 44.27   6P V-Type 10

CR 10 GWI flange gasket for 57.27 10P 10

CR 15 GWI flange gasket for 49.16 15P 10

CR 16 GWI flange gasket for 77.27 16P 10

CR 24 GWI flange gasket for 104.27 24P 10

CR 25 GWI flange gasket for 66.16 25P 10

CR 32 GWI flange gasket for 77.62 32P 10

CR 48 GWI flange gasket for 104.62 48P 10

CR 50 GWI flange gasket for 66.40 50P 10

 flange gaskets for EMC bulkhead housings
 

CR 03 GSI flange gasket for 21.21   3P 10

CR 06 GSI flange gasket for 44.27   6P 10

CR 08 GSI flange gasket for 32.13   8P 10

CR 10 GSI flange gasket for 57.27 10P 10

CR 15 GSI flange gasket for 49.16 15P 10

CR 16 GSI flange gasket for 77.27 16P 10

CR 24 GSI flange gasket for 104.27 24P 10

CR 25 GSI flange gasket for 66.40 25P 10

 gaskets for male inserts
 

CR 21.21 GM gasket for 21.21 male inserts 10

CR 32.13 GM gasket for CQM 04/08/17 10

 top gaskets for surface and bulkhead mounting housings
 

CR 06 GH** top gasket for 44.27   6P housings 10

CR 10 GH** top gasket for 57.27 10P housings 10

CR 15 GH** top gasket for 49.16 15P housings 10

CR 16 GH** top gasket for 77.27 16P housings 10

CR 24 GH** top gasket for 104.27 24P housings 10

CR 25 GH** top gasket for 66.16 25P housings 10

CR 32 GH** top gasket for 77.62 32P housings 10

CR 48 GH** top gasket for 104.62 48P housings 10

CR 50 GH** top gasket for 66.40 50P housings 10

   ** we recommend the use of Loctite type 496 glue 

picture ILME description package 
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 gaskets for T-Type surface, mounting housings 
 and bulkhead mounting housings (top and flange)
 

CR 06 GT gasket for TMAP   6P / TCHI   6P 10

CR 10 GT gasket for TMAP 10P / TCHI 10P 10

CR 16 GT gasket for TMAP 16P / TCHI 16P 10

CR 24 GT gasket for TMAP 24P / TCHI 24P 10

 O-ring gaskets for MIXO pneumatic contacts
 

CR 3/4 PMO O-ring gasket for CX 1.6/3.0/4.0 PM 10

CR 6 PMO O-ring gasket for CX 6.0 PM 10

 gaskets for CYR cable passing hoods
 

CR 16 GY gasket for CYR 16.3 10

CR 24 GY gasket for CYR 24.4 10

 covers for housings
 

CR 06 CP Plastic cover for   6P 10

CR 10 CP Plastic cover for 10P 10

CR 16 CP Plastic cover for 16 P 10

CR 24 CP Plastic cover for 24P 10

CR 32 CP Plastic cover for 32P 10

CR 48 CP Plastic cover for 48P 10

CR 06 CS Metal cover for   6P 10

CR 10 CS Metal cover for 10P 10

CR 16 CS Metal cover for 16P 10

CR 24 CS Metal cover for 24P 10

CR 32 CS Metal cover for 32P 10

CR 48 CS Metal cover for 48P 10

CR 50 CS Metal cover for 50P 10

CR 15 CS Metal cover for 15P 10

CR 25 CS Metal cover for 25P 10

CR 06 SP Simplex plastic cover for   6P 10

CR 10 SP Simplex plastic cover for 10P 10

CR 16 SP Simplex plastic cover for 16 P 10

CR 24 SP Simplex plastic cover for 24P 10

CR 15 SP Simplex plastic cover for 15P 10

CR 25 SP Simplex plastic cover for 25P 10

 hinge blocks for housings
 

CR HB Standard hinge block  10

CR SHB Simplex standard hinge block for 15P 10

Multipole connectors

SPARE PARTS

   all spare parts are singly intended, anyway to be ordered according to package quantity 
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 fixing screws
 

CR 21.21 VF screw for CK/CQ/CKS/JK/JKS inserts 100

CR 21.21 VFD screw for CD 07/08 inserts 100

CR 32.13 VF screw for CQ 04/08/17 inserts 100

CR VF screw for standard inserts 100

CRIC M3 screw for standard inserts without friction system 50

 screws for second earth terminal
 

CR VATG screw for CDA/CDC, CSAH inserts 50

CR VDTG screw for CD 15/25, CDD 38 inserts 50

CR VNTG screw for CD 40/64, CDD 24/42/72/108, CQE, CNE, CSS, CX 8/24, CR VNTG, 

 CCE, CSE, CMSH, CME, CMCE, CSH, CDSH inserts 50

CR VPTG screw for CP, CX 12/2, CX 6/36, CX 4/0, CX 4/2 inserts 50

 fixing keys
 

CR CGY fixing red keys for MIXO 100A - 200A 100

CR CX6 fixing red keys for CX 6/6 100

     

  

 fixing tabs
 

CX CFM for MIXO frames CX 02 TM/TF, CX 03 TM/TF, CX 04 TM/TF, CX 06 TM/TF 100

CX CFMX for MIXO CX 04 XDF 10

 sleeves for CLK - MIXO SC
 

CR SC-B ceramic sleeve  10

CR SC-H metal sleeve  10

 cords for covers
 

CR 270 CO nylon cord 270 mm for covers 10

CR 320 CO nylon cord 320 mm for covers 10

CR CO nylon cord crimping jacket 10


